

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Northern Oneida County ATV Club, Inc. P.O. Box 198 Boonville, NY 13309

## PROPERTY OWNER CONSENT FORM

Name of Property Owner(s) (List all recorded owners and their mailing address)		
Property Tax Id Number:	Town:	
Property Address:		-
This Property Owner Consent Form is made this between the Property Owner(s) named above (hereing of	day of after referred to as "Property Owner"), wand the Northern Oneida County ATV C	_, 20, by and with the assistance club Inc. of P.O.
Permission is hereby contingent upon the issuance of that may arise in consequence of the use and operatio ATV/UTVs upon the above identified trail.		
The Property Owner(s) hereby agrees that the above off highway ATV/UTVs on trails designated and mai ATV Club Inc. will be responsible for the monitoring	intained for such purposes. The Northern	n Oneida County
The Northern Oneida County ATV Club Inc. agre club or entity, without Property Owner(s)written		red to any other
The term of this Agreement shall commence upon exwritten termination by either party to this Agreement. This Agreement may be terminated at any time by either party to the commence upon exwritten termination by either party to this Agreement.		
Additional Terms and Conditions:		
		<del></del>

ROPERTY OWNER(S):	
gn Here:	
Print/type name:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
ROPERTY OWNER(S):	
gn Here:	
Print/type name:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
ORTHERN ONEIDA COUNTY	ATV CLUB, INC.
gn Here:	(Officer or Board of Director)
rint/Type Name:	
osition (must be Officer or Board	